
LOT 19 THE HUNT PLACE S/D.

800-1840, 1111-2742, WD 1112-256

PEARCE KATHY G
275 SW SEVILLE PL
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

08-5S-16-03490-019

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

8516.0100 1.00/

05/10/2024 MLU

08/26/2019 BC 5.01 50,100 0 0 50,100

STANDARD
3

47,997
16,100
50,100

114,197
45,709
68,488

HX HB 38,729
29,759

114,197
0

114,197

1473/988 8/15/2022 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SMITH KATHY PEARCE

SMITH KATHY PEARCE 

0800/1840 1/20/1995 WD Q I 02 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

THOMAS ROBERT & THEOD

THOMAS ROBERT & KAT
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35940 M H 788 10/31/2017

8377 M H 125 05/12/1994

2019HX Base Yr

348 SW MARVIN HUNT WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,727 115.8000 69.48 119,992 1994 1994 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2019 Heated Area: 1698

BAS 1,698 100 1,698 47,191

PTO 576 5 29 806

2,274 1,727 47,997
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1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1994 1994 3 100 600

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1994 1994 3 100 1,200

3 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 200

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

5 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 100

6 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

16,100

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 40,100


